MAD TEAM

o=

IRG
CROSS TEAM CHALLENGE concept2

Indwor Rowing Club

Forum Members

0ld Wrecks IRC

Current challenge Team Leaderboard A r Person EAQ
Oct 2006 - 1 mile Unrestricted
Your best (lowest) time for 1609 metres (1 mile). There are no stroke rate restrictions.
Most Recent Entries Add/Update an Entry
Date Name Cat Team Result
2006-11-01 Sarah H FLWT Sub 7 7:05.2
2006-11-01 Ian B MHWT  Sub7 5:49.7
2006-11-01 Justin Hender MHWT Sub 7 5:31.6
2006-11-01 Michelle Houghton FHWT Free Spirits 6:06.3
2006-11-01 Chris Bollen MHWT Free Spirits 5:25.7
Bold = new time; jtalic = updated time
Current Leaderboard
Names in blue italics have added or updated their times within the past 24 hours.
# Name Cat Team Result Pace Power MAD 1 4:58.7
1 Graham Benton M MAD I 4:44.0 1:28.3 509.2 1 Graham Benton (H) Mark Mitchell (L)
2 Rich Blagrove M MAD I 4:46.4 1:29.0 496.5 Rich Blagrove (H) Jo Lyons (F)
3 Simon Handley M MADI 4:49.9 1:30.1 478.7 45 pts Simon Handley (H)
4 Dave "Flaunt" Bell M UHRC I 4:52.0 1:30.7 468.5 MAD II 5:13.5
5  Tony Larkman M MADII 4:54.4 1:31.5 457.1 . B
6 Andy C Jones M Taff Attack Racing I 4:54.6 1:31.5 456.2 g::é Eaa';izra?’_‘()“) EzllllyG;aa;s(fgd G
7 Chris Barker M  MADII 4:56.6 1:32.2 447.0 4apts  Sango (H)
8 Danny Graham M Team Oarsome I 4:57.5 1:32.4 443.0
9 Sango M MADII 4:57.7 1:32.5 442.1 3 Team Oarsome 1 5:15.3
. : . . Danny Graham (H) Rocket Iwt (L)
10  Pieter IIEngelbrecht M The Tsotsies I 4:58.1 1:32.6 440.3 Graham Todd (H) Joan Van Blom (F)
11 John O'Grady M MADIII 4:58.9 1:32.9 4368 |ly35ts  Jon Bone (H)
12 johnglynn M Free Spirits I 4:59.0 1:32.9 436.3 .
13 Graham Todd M Team Oarsome I 4: 1:33.0 434.6 4 Psatll?:oz ({” Robert T Smith (5|.). 18.1
14  Owen Davis M Taff Attack Racing I 5: 1:33.2 432.0 craiglindsay (H) Suemog (F)
15 Mark Mitchell m  MADI 5: 1:33.7 4251 |[*2PS  Andrew Mudge (H)
16  Pete Marston M MADIII 5: 1:33.8 424.3 MAD III 5:20.7
17  Guillaume Dauphin M Paddy Power I 5: 1:34.4 415.6 5 John O'Grady (H) Matt Mitchell (L)
18 hjs M Forum Flyers I 5: 1:34.4 415.6 41 pts Pete Marston (H) Claire Derham (F)
19 Matt Hellier M MADII 5: 1:345 4152 Matt Hellier (H)
20 Paul Cole M Sub7I 5: 1:345 4152 6 Paddy Power I 5:22.3
21 craiglindsay M Sub7I 5: 1:34.7 411.5 Guillaume Dauphin (H) Tiff (L) |
22 Irish Dave M Paddy Power I 5: 1:35.0  407.9 |40 pts }E;JS?H?E“’E H Laura D' (F)
23 Jon Bone M Team Oarsome [ 5: 1:35.1 407.5
24 _Andreas van Tonder M Lowveld IRC T 5 1:35.6 4011 7 f?(':;m Flyers I oadrunmer (1) 5:22.7
25  Nick Shuker M Free Spirits I 5: 1:35.7 399.2 T}]:)dd Carpenter (H) Petra Schouten (F)
26  KevP M MAD IV 5: 1:35.7  399.2 |[39PS  Nigel Farmer (H)
27 Andy Burrows M Team Oarsome II 5: 1:35.9 396.5 Taff Attack Racing I 5:23.3
28  Andrew Mudge M  Sub7I 5: 1:36.0 396.1 8 Andy C Jones (H) Mike Wilkinson (L)
29  Robert T Smith m Sub 71 5: 1:36.2 393.4 38 pts Owgn Davis (H) Carla Stein (seat5) (F)
30  Rob Smith M MAD IV 5: 1:36.2  393.0 Chris Adams (H)
31 Tom Barrick M Team Rowbo I 5 1:36.6  388.9 9 Free Spirits 1 5:23.6
32 Jon Goodall M MADIV 5: 1:36.6 388.5 johnglynn (H) Petr Oliva (L)
33 Neil Gear m  MADII s: 1:368 3855 |37pts ek ?:?]‘;l:‘irm('z&) Michelle Houghton (F)
34 Todd Carpenter M Forum Flyers I 5: 1:37.2 381.5 .
35 jtb M  Paddy Power I 5: 1:37.2 380.7 The Banana Boat I . ) 5:25.3
. . Dave Houchin (H) Little Chris (L)
36  Neil Harrigan M Paddy Power II 5: 1:37.2 380.7 Little Jimmy (H) OWIRC Little Helper (F)
37 Dave Houchin M The Banana Boat I 5: 1:37.4 3789 ||3®PtS  Tiny Jim (H)
38  Nigel Farmer M Forum Flyers I 5: 1:37.5 377.8 Team Oarsome 11 5:26.5
39  Nick Rockliff M Team Oarsome II 5: 1:37.8 374.2 1 1 Andy Burrows (H) Elchemist (L)
40  Matt Mitchell m MAD III 5: 1:37.8 373.9 35 pts Nick Rockliff (H) Carole Mac (F)
41 Chris Hayes M Independent I 5: 1:37.9 3735 Lee Stevens (H)
42 Rocket Iwt m  Team Oarsome I 5: 1:38.1 371.0 1 2 MAD 1V 5:27.2
43 James Auchinleck m  Sub7II 5: 1:38.1 370.7 ge}/)PS(H')th " ;ieran((F:)ahill (L)
. . - . . ob Smi ippy
44 Mlkeschanbnm M ;rebe Spirits I 5: iz:z zz:g 34 pts 301 Goodall (H)
45  Ant Stansbie M ub 7 11 5: :38. .
46 Little Chris m  The Banana Boat I s: 1:38.3  368.2 1 3 z‘:gazsbil(m James Auchmlecle_Z)SJ
47  Michael R M Independent I 5: 1:38.5 366.5 Hennie Martini (H) janet vorberg (F)
48  Mikkel Ellespe Hansen M Free Spirits IT 5: 1:38.5  366.1 |33 Pt  warren Matthews (H)
49  Canoeist M Forum Flyers II 5: 1:38.6 365.1 Independent I 5:29.8
50  Kieran Cahill m  MAD IV 5: 1:38.9 361.7 1 4 Chris Hayes (H) Gregory Cook (L)
51 Lee Stevens M Team Oarsome II 5: 1:39.2 359.0 32 pts Michael R (H) Arlene Wade (F)
52 sirp M MADV 5: 1:39.3 3573 Chris Kyle (H)
53 Hennie Martini M Suwb7II 5: 1:39.3 3569 1 5 Team Oarsome III 5:34.0
54  Warren Matthews M Sub7II 5: 1:39.5 355.6 matt:ew gulrrrf:V(va)(H) ;’lc'litt gewn:ja?FgL)
. N . . atthew Balcl ulie Strou
SZ thtlehllmmy M The Bagana Boat I 5: i;:: ;54.2 31pts  adrian Nicholas (H)
5 Matthew Burrows M Team Oarsome III 5: H . 54.
57 Chris Adams M Taff Attack Racing I 5: 1:39.8  352.3 1 6 zg:’ozboﬁlé{') Jef Hutehby (1 5:35.2
58 Andy Osborn M Sub 7 III 5: 1:39.8 352.3 Rowland Hills (H) BeckyLindsay (F)
59  Matthew Balch M Team Oarsome III 5: 1:39.9 351.3 30 Pt jonathan Turns (H)
60  Rowland Hills M Sub7II 5: 1:39.9  351.0 Free Spirits II 5:39.1
61  Paul Bullivant M Taff Attack Racing II 5: 1:40.0 350.0 1 7 Mikkel Ellesge Hansen (H) Colin Brinkman (L)
62  Gerry Armstrong M RAF Rowers I 5: 1:40.1 349.3 29 pts Thomas W-P (H) JanetS (F)
63 Thomas W-P M Free Spirits II 5 1:40.3  347.1 Jainser (H)
64  Chris Kyle M Independent I 5: 1:40.4  346.1 1 8 Forum Flyers II 5:39.3
65 Doug Holdaway M Bexhill Rowing Club I 5: 1:40.4 346.1 Canoeist (H) Rick Bayko (L)
66  Gregory Cook m Independent I 5: 1:40.6 344.2 28 pts ﬁ:,i';?(lhbzer:igr(?&) Jenny Rowe (F)
67  Brian Turner M The Eh! Team I 5: 1:40.6 343.9
68  Jonathan Turns M Sub7III 5: 1:40.7 343.2 Sub 7 1V 5:42.7
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Adrian Nicholas
Elchemist
roadrunner
jainser

David Chmilowskyj
Phil "Fall out buoy" Hines
Tiff

Chris Bollen
George King
Andy Nield

Ian Allen

Matt Newman
Ray Hughes

Al Hallberg
Petr Oliva

Tiny Jim

Phil Tilley
kieron casey
Big Dave K.
Frazer Kinvig
Mark Read
ancho

Justin Hender
Jo Lyons

Paul Victory
Colin Brinkman
polaco

graham fisher
Tom Begley
Dave "Magnus" Lippman
Lee Bawn
Wullie Brown
Jef Hutchby
Martin Wood
Yukon John
Mikko Boris Ziichner
Ben Knappmiller
Boris Bossi

dan holmes

Ian Dowagill
David Taylor
Andy Cox

Dave Kerrison
Dougie Lawson
Rick Bayko
Steve Blogg
Dan Apps
Gustav Smook
Matthew Wood
Dave Hafner
Guy Robinson
ulu

Little Nath

Mike Wilkinson
Little Adam
danno

Dave Speed
Kris Kuzniar
beerfordolphins
Little Jeff
Gustaaf van Moorsel
Bruin Schafrath
DB

paulvz

snaffle

jkathios

Robert Snapper
Matt Seddon
Steve Price
Gifford Lewis
Steve G

Dave Smith
Little Phill2
Roger Bangay
Steve F.
OWIRC Little Helper
David Quinlan
Paul Galliford
Mark Pukita

Ian B

Wayne Boyd
Neil Turner
Mike Lawrenson
Peer Nielsen
Funkyrower
Johnnybike
Matt Jellet

Alex Volpi
Michael Anderson
Joerg Werner
Chris Gidden
Mark Aitman
Luke Walker
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Team Oarsome III
Team Oarsome II
Forum Flyers I
Free Spirits II

The Eh! Team I
UHRC I

Paddy Power I

Free Spirits III
Team Oarsome IV
MAD V

Sheffield Hallam RC I
Team Oarsome III
Paddy Power II
Forum Flyers II
Free Spirits I

The Banana Boat I
Taff Attack Racing II
Sub 7 IV
Independent II
Independent II
The Eh! Team I
Sub 7 IV

Sub 7 IV

MAD I

Free Spirits IIT
Free Spirits II

Sub 7V

Sub 7V

Free Spirits IIT
Team Oarsome IV
The Banana Boat II
MAD V

Sub 7 III

Taff Attack Racing II
The Eh! Team I
Free Spirits IV
Paddy Power II
Free Spirits IIT
Paddy Power II
Independent II
Free Spirits IV

Taff Attack Racing IIT
RAF Rowers I

Sub 7 IV

Forum Flyers II
Free Spirits IV

Free Spirits V

The Tsotsies I

Sub 7V

Team Rowbo I

Sub 7V

The Eh! Team II
The Banana Boat II
Taff Attack Racing I
The Banana Boat II
Sub 7 VI

Team Oarsome IV
Forum Flyers II
Forum Flyers III
The Banana Boat II
Team Rowbo I
Free Spirits V
Paddy Power III
Forum Flyers III
Independent II
Free Spirits V
RowPro Rowers I
Independent III
MAD V

Free Spirits VI
Forum Flyers III
Team Rowbo I

The Banana Boat III
Free Spirits IV

Free Spirits V

The Banana Boat I
Forum Flyers III
Forum Flyers IV
Team Oarsome V
Sub 7 VI

Free Spirits VI

Free Spirits VI

Free Spirits VI

Free Spirits VII
The Banana Boat III
Independent III
UHRC I

The Tsotsies I

Sub 7 VI

Dutch RowPros I
RAF Rowers I

Free Spirits VII
UHRC I
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3 pts

kieron casey (H)
ancho (H)
Justin Hender (H)

The Eh! Team I
Brian Turner (H)

David Chmilowskyj (H)
Mark Read (H)

Free Spirits III
Chris Bollen (H)

Paul Victory (H)

Tom Begley (H)
UHRCI

Dave "Flaunt" Bell (H)
Matt Jellet (H)
Phil "Fall out buoy" Hines (L)

Paddy Power II
Neil Harrigan (H)

Ben Knappmiller (H)

dan holmes (H)
Sub7vVv

polaco (H)

graham fisher (H)

Guy Robinson (H)

Free Spirits IV
Mikko Boris Ziichner (H)
David Taylor (H)

Steve Blogg (H)

The Banana Boat II
Little Nath (H)

Little Adam (H)

Little Jeff (H)

Forum Flyers III
beerfordolphins (H)
paulvz (H)

David Quinlan (H)

Free Spirits V
Dan Apps (H)

Bruin Schafrath (H)
jkathios (H)

Team Rowbo I
Tom Barrick (H)

Dave Hafner (H)

Gustaaf van Moorsel (H)
The Tsotsies 1
Pieter Engelbrecht (H)
Alex Volpi (H)

David Moores (H)

MAD V

Sir P (H)

Andy Nield (H)

Wullie Brown (L)

Free Spirits VI
Gifford Lewis (H)

Wayne Boyd (H)

Mike Lawrenson (H)
The Banana Boat III
Little Phill2 (H)
Funkyrower (H)

Alan Cockrill (H)

Sub 7 VI

Ian B (H)

Michael Anderson (H)
PeterWilkinson (H)
Forum Flyers IV
Paul Galliford (H)

Tom Rawls (H)

John Stock (H)

Free Spirits VII
Peer Nielsen (H)

Mark Aitman (H)

Andrew Stanway (H)
The Banana Boat IV
Little Dean (H)

Gary Tasker (H)

Alex York (H)

Free Spirits VIII
Craig Murray (H)

Graham Webber (H)
Aurel Wisse (L)

UHRCII

Morgan Crump (H)

Seb Joyce (H)

Merlin (H)

Team Rowbo II
Henrik Musakka (H)

bob levy (H)

Brian Thompson (H)
The Banana Boat V
Matt Hill (H)

Little Arthur (H)

Little Ian (H)

Free Spirits IX

Edmond Mertes (H)
Alistair Slade (H)
Ptruz (H)

The Banana Boat VI

Paul Fitzgerald (H)
Little Nick (H)
Little Malcolm (L)

The Eh! Team II

Dougie Lawson (L)
Jet Ski Lady (F)

5:45.3
Yukon John (L)
Shannon Meekins (F)

5:45.6

Boris Bossi (L)
Jennifer Barrick (F)

5:46.6
Luke Walker (L)
Jess "Yorky" Anderson (F)

5:48.2
Ray Hughes (L)
Ulla (F)

5:50.9

Matthew Wood (L)
Little Weed (F)

5:51.7
Roger Bangay (L)
Rita Monde (F)

5:51.7
Lee Bawn (L)
SaraB (F)
5:52.5
Steve G (L)
Shirley (F)
5:54.7
Steve F. (L)
Alison Parker (F)
5:55.4
Dave Smith (L)
PattyG (F)
6:00.1

Gustav Smook (L)
Rika Werner (F)

6:00.9
Steve Price (L)
Tracey B (F)

6:01.4
Neil Turner (L)
Spookaboo (F)

6:04.9

John Hedlington (L)
KerryB (F)

6:05.7
danno (L)
Sarah H (F)

6:07.2
Arno Calonius (L)
Sally Currie (F)

6:08.0

David Plumb (L)
Naddel (F)

6:17.8
Tiny Dean2 (L)
Kathy Palmer (F)

6:19.1

Nigel Scott (L)
Tricia Blank (F)

6:19.2

Duracell (L)
Lucy Hurley (F)

6:22.9

kamdo (k mikesell) (L)
Bonnie Hammel (F)

6:27.5
Joe Acklan (L)
Jane Hickson (F)

6:34.9
Philip Price (L)
Tamsin W-P (F)

6:42.3

Adi Wright (L)
Liz Houchin (F)

6:43.1
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Alan Cockrill
David Plumb
Andrew Stanway
Tom Rawls
Adrian Millar
Gerry Keating
John Stock
John Hedlington
Joan Van Blom
Little Dean
Petra Schouten
Gary Tasker
John Neufeldt
Aurel Wisse
Steve Burrows
PeterWilkinson
danwho

Craig Murray
Carla Stein (seat5)
Brian (micromonkey)
Henrik Musakka
Mark Roberts
Suemog

Laura D'

Arno Calonius
Tiny Dean2
Morgan Crump
Seb Joyce

Paul Venables
Carole Mac
Michelle Houghton
Merlin

Joe A Keating
Chris Whale
kamdo (k mikesell)
bob levy
Graham Webber
Kelly Sapsford
Lyndsey Carveth
Trevor Reeves
Birkyboy

Nigel Scott
Edmond Mertes
Brian Thompson
Alex York
Arlene Wade
Russell Gardener
Krysta Coleman
Darin

janet vorberg
Ben Rea

Mikael Calonius
Duracell

Jenny Rowe
Helen Tilley
Matt Hill

Little Arthur
Joe Acklan
David Howells
Little Ian
BeckyLindsay
Little Malcolm
Mike Spurgeon
Philip Price
Gene Kelley
Julie Stroud
David Moores
Sarah Povey
Mark Hafner
Kay Hughes
Alistair Slade
Claire Derham
Jet Ski Lady
Jemma Cropper
Holly Raey
Brendin

Shirley

Calgary Rob
Paul Fitzgerald
Doug1942
Zippy

John Cousins
Ptruz

Little Nick
JanetS

Daniel Tarpey
Paul Sims
Jennifer Barrick
Rita Monde
SaraB

Alison Parker
Jess "Yorky" Anderson
Sally Currie
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The Banana Boat III
Free Spirits VII

Free Spirits VII
Forum Flyers IV
Taff Attack Racing IIT
Paddy Power III
Forum Flyers IV
The Banana Boat III
Team Oarsome 1
The Banana Boat IV
Forum Flyers I

The Banana Boat IV
RowPro Rowers I
Free Spirits VIII
Paddy Power III
Sub 7 VI

The Eh! Team II
Free Spirits VIII
Taff Attack Racing I
Old Wrecks I

Team Rowbo II

RAF Rowers I

Sub 71

Paddy Power I
Forum Flyers IV
The Banana Boat IV
UHRC II

UHRC II

Taff Attack Racing IIT
Team Oarsome II
Free Spirits I

UHRC II

Paddy Power III
Forum Flyers V
Team Rowbo II
Team Rowbo II

Free Spirits VIII
MAD II

Sheffield Hallam RC I
The Eh! Team II
Sub 7 VII

Free Spirits VIII
Free Spirits IX
Team Rowbo II

The Banana Boat IV
Independent I

Sub 7 VII

Taff Attack Racing II
Sub 7 VII

Sub 711

Forum Flyers V
Forum Flyers V
UHRC II

Forum Flyers II
Taff Attack Racing IIT
The Banana Boat V
The Banana Boat V
The Banana Boat V
Sub 7 VII

The Banana Boat V
Sub 7 III

The Banana Boat VI
Gosling Fitness I
Free Spirits IX
Team Rowbo III
Team Oarsome III
The Tsotsies I
Sheffield Hallam RC I
Team Rowbo III
Team Oarsome IV
Free Spirits IX

MAD III

Sub 7 IV

Bexhill Rowing Club I
Sheffield Hallam RC I
Taff Attack Racing IV
Forum Flyers III
The Eh! Team II
The Banana Boat VI
Independent III
MAD IV

The Eh! Team III
Free Spirits IX

The Banana Boat VI
Free Spirits II
UHRC III

Free Spirits X

Free Spirits III

Free Spirits IV

The Banana Boat II
Free Spirits V

UHRC I

Forum Flyers IV
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02.4
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260.0
259.4
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253.1
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252.5
252.5
250.8
250.6
250.4
248.3
247.9
246.9
246.7
245.9
242.4
242.4
242.2
240.8
240.6
239.9
239.1
238.9
238.1
237.3
236.9
236.9
236.7
236.5
236.0
235.4
235.2
234.0
233.5
232.7
232.7
231.8
230.8
230.6
228.6
228.4
228.0
227.9
227.1
226.2
224.7
224.7
224.6
224.4
224.2
222.1
220.6
220.5
219.9
219.4
219.1
218.9
218.9
218.0
217.7
214.4
212.6
211.4
209.6
206.8
205.8
205.2
204.5
204.4
203.9
201.4
200.8
199.5
198.3
197.7
195.1
194.8
190.8
183.2
181.8
180.6
178.3
177.9
175.6
175.3
170.5
170.0

4

2 pts

45

1pt

46
47

48
49
50

51
52

53
54

55
56

57
58

59

60
61

62
63

64

65
66

67

68
69

ulu (H)
danwho (H)
Trevor Reeves (H)

The Banana Boat VII
Mo Bokta (H)

Martin Gaiger (H)

Curtis Parker (L)

Lowveld IRC I

_Andreas van Tonder (H)

Independent I1

Big Dave K. (H)

Frazer Kinvig (H)

Ian Dowgill (L)

Taff Attack Racing II
Paul Bullivant (H)

Phil Tilley (H)

Martin Wood (H)

RAF Rowers I

Gerry Armstrong (H)

Chris Gidden (H)

Mark Roberts (H)

Team Oarsome 1V
George King (H)

Dave "Magnus" Lippman (H)
Dave Speed (H)

Team Oarsome V
Mark Pukita (H)

Bexhill Rowing Club I
Doug Holdaway (H)

Jemma Cropper (F)

Dutch RowPros 1

Joerg Werner (H)

Paddy Power III

JDB (H)

Gerry Keating (H)

Steve Burrows (L)

Taff Attack Racing III
Andy Cox (H)

Adrian Millar (H)

Paul Venables (H)
Independent III

Matt Seddon (H)

Johnnybike (H)

Doug1942 (H)

Old Wrecks 1

Brian (micromonkey) (L)
Sheffield Hallam RC I

Ian Allen (H)
Lyndsey Carveth (F)
Sarah Povey (F)

Sub 7 VII

Russell Gardener (H)

Darin (H)

Birkyboy (L)

Gosling Fitness I
Mike Spurgeon (H)

Team Rowbo III
Mark Hafner (H)

Gene Kelley (L)

Taff Attack Racing IV
Brendin (H)

RowPro Rowers I
Robert Snapper (H)

John Neufeldt (H)

Ellen Dollar (F)

Forum Flyers V
Chris Whale (H)

Mikael Calonius (H)

PaulH (H)

The Eh! Team II1

John Cousins (L)

UHRC III

Daniel Tarpey (L)

Northern B (L)

Liz Gammons (F)

Free Spirits X

Paul Sims (H)

Paul Gould (H)

Dtruz (F)

The Tsotsies 11

Philna Moores (F)

The Banana Boat VIII

Donna Sanderson (L)
Gill Douglas (L)
Soina McKenna (F)

Calgary Rob (L)

Marjorie Cousins (F)

7:13.2

Ashley Stannard (L)

JennyB (F)

snaffle (L)

5:07.5
5:34.4

5:39.0

Krysta Coleman (F)

5:44.3

Dave Kerrison (L)

Kay Hughes (F)

5:45.3

5:49.0

5:53.9

5:54.2
5:56.2

Joe A Keating (L)

Helen Tilley (F)

Holly Raey (F)

5:58.0

6:01.2

6:01.6
6:05.0

6:11.6

David Howells (L)

Ben Rea (L)

6:16.3
6:18.7

6:25.3
6:25.9

6:29.5

6:31.0
6:55.7

7:20.9

7:36.0
8:22.3




255 Adi Wright m The Banana Boat VI 6:50.1 2:07.4 169.1
256 Spookaboo F Free Spirits VI 6:51.2 2:07.8 167.8
257 Paul Gould M Free Spirits X 6:51.6 2:07.9 167.3
258 Shannon Meekins f The Eh! Team I 6:51.7 2:07.9 167.1
259 Little Weed f Sub 7V 6:52.6 2:08.2 166.0
260 KerryB F The Banana Boat III 6:53.2 2:08.4 165.3
261 Curtis Parker m  The Banana Boat VII 6:53.4 2:08.5 165.1
262 Northern B m UHRC III 6:55.0 2:09.0 163.2
263 Mo Bokta M The Banana Boat VII 6:58.8 2:10.1 158.8
264 Ashley Stannard m The Banana Boat VII 7:00.8 2:10.8 156.5
265 Naddel F Free Spirits VII 7:03.3 2:11.5 153.8
266 Sarah H f Sub 7 VI 7:05.2 2:12.1 151.7
267 Lucy Hurley f UHRC II 7:06.1 2:12.4 150.8
268 Ulla F Paddy Power II 7:11.0 2:13.9 145.7
269 Liz Gammons f UHRC III 7:12.0 2:14.2 144.7
270 Rika Werner F The Tsotsies I 7:13.2 2:14.6 143.5
271 Kathy Palmer f The Banana Boat IV 7:17.4 2:15.9 139.4
272 Jane Hickson F The Banana Boat V 7:18.7 2:16.3 138.1
273 Tricia Blank f Free Spirits VIII 7:19.0 2:16.4 137.9
274 PattyG F Team Rowbo I 7:20.3 2:16.8 136.6
275 Liz Houchin f The Banana Boat VI 7:23.4 2:17.8 133.8
276 PaulH M Forum Flyers V 7:26.5 2:18.8 131.0
277 Bonnie Hammel F Team Rowbo II 7:29.3 2:19.6 128.6
278 JennyB f The Banana Boat VII 7:32.9 2:20.7 125.6
279 Tamsin W-P f Free Spirits IX 7:34.7 2:21.3 124.1
280 Philna Moores F The Tsotsies II 7:36.0 2:21.7 123.0
281 Ellen Dollar F RowPro Rowers 1 7:36.3 2:21.8 122.8
282 Martin Gaiger M The Banana Boat VII 7:40.2 2:23.0 119.7
283 Donna Sanderson f The Banana Boat VIII 7:43.9 2:24.2 116.8
284 Tracey B f MAD V 8:01.0 2:29.5 104.8
285 Soina McKenna f The Banana Boat VIII 8:16.2 2:34.2 95.5

286 Dtruz F Free Spirits X 8:30.0 2:38.5 87.9

287 Gill Douglas f The Banana Boat VIII 9:06.9 2:50.0 71.3

288 Marjorie Cousins F The Eh! Team II 9:20.0 2:54.0 66.4

The Cross-Team Challenge is not supported or endorsed by Concept 2.
Site written by Daren Chandisingh. Please post any problems on the UK Concept 2 forum.




